SIZE CHARTS

MEN

n Chest
B waist
E Hips

n Inside Leg

WOMEN

Bl chest
H Waist

Bl Hios

Bl inside Leg

GLOVES

H Unisex

Inches

KIOS

Height

KIDS GLOVES

E Unisex

Years

XS

88cm

76 cm

90cm

80cm

92 cm

80cm

94 cm

8lcm

XS

79¢ecm

63 cm

87em

75cm

XS

<17 em

XS

14cm

96 cm

B84cm

98 ecm

82cm

84 cm

68cm
Rem

76 cm

S
1720 em

7

BY

116 ¢m

15¢cm

L XL
100cm 105 cm
88cm S3cm
102em 107 em
83cm 845cm

M L
8cm S4em
73cm  78cm
97cm  102cm
7icm  78cm

M L
2023 em 2325¢cm
8 9

BY oy
128 cm | 140ecm

M L

16em | 17cm
| 8 10

XXL
M0em
98 cm
12em

86 cm

XL
99 em
83 cm
107 em

79 cm

XL
2527 em

10

12Y

152 ¢m

XL
18ecm

12

XXXL

115¢cm

103 cm

N7 em

875cm

XXL

104 em

88 cm
N2ecm

80 cm

XXL

=27 em

14Y

164 cm

XXL

=18cm

SOCKS MEN [RACE WINTER) SM LXL XXL
Size 3538 3941 @ 4244
SOCKS MEN + NEOPRENE BOOTIES S ML
Size 36-39 40-43
SOCKS WOMEN S/M
Size 34-38

BOOTIES — WS, ROUBAIX, FIANDRE, POLAR, SILICON
UNISEX S M L XL

Size 3839 | 40-41 | 4243 44-45

BOOTIES — LYCRA
UNISEX S M L XL

Size 38 40 42 44

3XL

45-47

XL

44-46

L/XL

39-41

XXL

46-47

46



